142
We contribute to the development of research and industry.
[ General Catalog ]
Submarine
Electrophoresis apparatus
Blotting device for
hybridization
Freeze dryers

Model EP-1
Shaking method Reciprocal shaking
Shaking speed/width 20 to 160 r/min, 0 to 30 mm (Stepless variable)
Platform dimensions 275 × 315 mm
Applicable Water tank Plastic Water bath A/B-type
Stainless steel Heat Thermal insulation Water bath E type
Dimensions inside Bath
(W×D×H) 280 × 385 × 140 mm
Clampable thickness Below 50 mm
Dimensions (W×D×H)/
weight 330 × 575 × 250 mm, Approx. 14 kg
Power supply AC100V/1A (Need a step-down transformer)
Movable Water bath holderMovable Water bath holder
Model Remarks
Holding leg for Plus Shaker Used when not attached to the water bath, 1 pc
Clamp CF-0100 For 100 mL Erlenmeyer flasks, 1 pc
Clamp CF-0200 For 200 mL Erlenmeyer flasks, 1 pc
Clamp CF-0250 For 250 mL Erlenmeyer flasks, 1 pc
Clamp CF-0300 For 300 mL Erlenmeyer flasks, 1 pc
Clamp CF-0500 For 500 mL Erlenmeyer flasks, 1 pc
Plastic Water bath A-type Inner dim. 333 × 533 × 200H mm, Up to 70℃
Plastic Water bath B-type Inner dim. 295 × 450 × 160H mm, Up to 70℃
Stainless steel Heat Thermal
insulation Water bath E type